Silicon-Based Technology Corp.
Small-Signal Schottky Barrier Diodes SBT70D Series
SBT70D series are Schottky Barrier Diodes fabricated by a series of
proprietary Schottky barrier patents and technologies (SBT®) developed by
Silicon-Based Technology Corporation, which exhibit high-performance
characteristics for modern switching, conversion and protection applications with
high speed and low power consumptions. The package types as described in this
data sheet are set forth in routine production; other packages are available upon

SBT70D Series SBT
� Device Configurations :
� Ordering Information (Note 3)
Shipping
Part Number Marking Code Packaging Type
7� Tape & Real
SBT70TDW SBTGD1 SOT-363 3K
SBT70DW-04 SBTGD2 SOT-363 3K
SBT70DW-05 SBTGD3 SOT-363 3K
SBT70DW-06 SBTGD4 SOT-363 3K
SBT70BRW SBTGD5 SOT-363 3K
Notes: 3. Website at http://www.sbt.com.tw
4. Bulk package in a box form is also available upon request.
5. Day code marking is YM, in which Y represents year (For example: 2005 is marked by 5);
M represents month in a year (For example: March is marked by C; November is marked by K).